

C.A.No. 171 OF 2002

ITEM No.59

Court No. 2

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.171/2002

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HANUMAN SINGH BHATI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( prayer for interim relief )

Date : 25/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. P P Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A D N Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Counter affidavit be filed within three weeks and rejoinder within three weeks thereafter. List after six weeks.

Contempt is stayed in the meantime.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(S.L. GOYAL)  
COURT MASTER