

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 171 OF 2002

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

HANUMAN SINGH BHATI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2016-2017 of 2002
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

Civil Appeal NO. 2020-2021 of 2002

Date: 28/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up these matters after one week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Gyan Bhatia)
Court Master