

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 171 OF 2002

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HANUMAN SINGH BHATI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH C.A. Nos. 2016-2017/2002(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

C.A. No. 2020-2021/2002

Date: 12/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, adv.

Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Bhardwaj, adv.

Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let these appeals be listed after disposal of W.P.(C) No. 234/2002 titled
"All India Equality Forum & Ors. Vs. Union of India & Ors.", which is stated to be
part of batch of W.P.(C) No. 61/2002 etc.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master