

\$

ITEM NO.104

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 171 OF 2002  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HANUMAN SINGH BHATI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2016-2017 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2020-2021 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 13/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anjani Kr. Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No. 3 for alternative arrangement.  
List the matters on 30.8.2012.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|