

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 171 OF 2002
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HANUMAN SINGH BHATI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2016-2017 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2020-2021 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 30/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neelam Jain,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice addressed to respondent 3 on alternative arrangement has been returned with endorsement that the above respondent is not holding the post of Registrar in the University of Rajasthan. Hence, counsel for the appellant is directed to furnish correct and latest address of respondent No. 3. If correct address is furnished, issue notice on alternative arrangement afresh.

List the matters on 11.10.2012.

|
|s

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|